15,000 gallons
Castle Pines
Pinery
Perry Park
Stonegate Village
Castle Rock
Parker
Castle Pines North
Cottonwood
Louviers
Fountain
Roxborough
Sterling Ranch
Monument
Palmer Lake

$109
$135
$154
$155
$164
$173
$177
$185
$195
$206
$218
$265
$274
$353
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Water and Sanitation Costs per Month for 15,000 Gallons
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