## 15,000 gallons

Castle Pines	\$109
Pinery	\$135
Perry Park	\$154
Stonegate Village	\$155
Castle Rock	\$164
Parker	\$173
Castle Pines North	\$177
Cottonwood	\$185
Louviers	\$195
Fountain	\$206
Roxborough	\$218
Sterling Ranch	\$265
Monument	\$274
Palmer Lake	\$353

